Bid #25280

Printing and Mailing of Real Estate Tax Bills

Bid Opening Date: 08/29/2025

Vendor Name

A.B. Data, Ltd

The Master's Touch, LLC
Data Integrators, Inc

D4 Solutions

Wolverine Solutions Group
One20ne Communications, LLC
Sebis Direct Inc

Diversified Companies, LLC
Infosend

Direct Technologies INC

Total Base Bid Amount

s

R U2 Vo Vo SR Vo SR V0 R V0 RV R Vo BV %

46,943.25
48,212.00
34,270.00
68,308.00
48,002.50
70,296.50
47,197.00
46,540.50
41,790.50
51,992.00



	Bid total as read

