Bid Opening Date: 08/29/2025

Vendor Name	<b>Total Base Bid Amount</b>	
A.B. Data, Ltd	\$	46,943.25
The Master's Touch, LLC	\$	48,212.00
Data Integrators, Inc	\$	34,270.00
D4 Solutions	\$	68,308.00
Wolverine Solutions Group	\$	48,002.50
One2One Communications, LLC	\$	70,296.50
Sebis Direct Inc	\$	47,197.00
Diversified Companies, LLC	\$	46,540.50
Infosend	\$	41,790.50
Direct Technologies INC	\$	51,992.00